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U-19 Championship
2020/21 26th round, Match #177

Friday, 09.05.2021, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 50

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
5 Konovalov Vadym
6 Ursolov Stanislav
2 Bykov Yevhenii
18 Musolitin Oleksandr
8 Trubnikov Oleh
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
11 Holub Danylo
10 Safonchyk Artem (C)
17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
25 Martsiiash Kiril
14 Sydorenko Danylo
67 Aptsiauri Ivan
9 Mamedov Arzuman
7 Vdovenko Yehor
99 Hrusha Mykyta
69 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
27 Tutierov Timur
30 Trokhymchuk Fedir

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

1 Ihnatenko Denys
22 Skorko Danil
14 Diachuk Maksym (C)
25 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
2 Kuzyk Denys
17 Brazhko Volodymyr
18 Tsarenko Anton
24 Hadzhuk Illia
19 Voloshyn Nazar
10 Bliznichenko Viktor
23 Popov Kiril

Substitutes
12 Fastov Artem
3 Romanchuk Ernest
16 Mashchenko Danyl
8 Benediuk Artem
5 Skrypnyk Illia
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr
11 Veleten Vladyslav
9 Isadchenko Nikita
7 Horbach Ihor

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Honcharuk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 26th round, Match #177
Friday, 09.05.2021, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 50

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
11' 17 Brazhko Volodymyr

48 Kryvoruchko Oleh 14'

17' 22 Skorko Danil

22' 14 Diachuk Maksym

39' 23 Popov Kiril
5 Konovalov Vadym

14 Sydorenko Danylo 46'

11 Holub Danylo
27 Tutierov Timur 46'

10 Safonchyk Artem
69 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav 46'

51' 19 Voloshyn Nazar

59' 24 Hadzhuk Illia
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr

48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
9 Mamedov Arzuman 60'

63' 18 Tsarenko Anton

66' 17 Brazhko Volodymyr
5 Skrypnyk Illia

66' 19 Voloshyn Nazar
11 Veleten Vladyslav

17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
7 Vdovenko Yehor 71'

77' 23 Popov Kiril

79' 22 Skorko Danil
8 Benediuk Artem

79' 25 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
3 Romanchuk Ernest

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


